10a

11a

12p

1p

2p

3p

4p

S5p

Sunday

July 27th

Benep

laddix:

Monday
July 28th

TENTATIVE CAMP WEEK SCHEDULE

Tuesday
July 29th

Wednesday
July 30th

Thursday
July 31st

Friday
August 1

Saturday
August 2

Sunday

August 3

Intro
To
Camp

Auditions

Camp

Lunch by
AMP

Camp

Camp

Lunch by
AMP

Camp

Camp

Lunch by
AMP

Camp

Camp

Lunch by
AMP

Camp

Camp

Lunch by
AMP

Camp

Camp

Lunch by
AMP

Camp

Cast &
Crew Call

Showtime

Tentative
Showtime
#2




